County
Name

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

Selected -
PCT/Distr

icts

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

Pct.

VUID

1008605190

2174463093

2138047754

1012093395

1012271730

1011587906

1008613333

1008611845

1169539582

1183302183

1015103019

Voter Name

AMAYA, HECTO
R ROMAN

AVILA
ALVAREZ, DAV
ID

BAHLMANN
JR, CLARENCE
WESLEY

BILLINGS, FR
ED H

BILLINGS, JU
DY SETLIFF

BJORGAARD, J
OSEPH AARON

BRYAN, YVETT
E RIOJAS

BUSTOS, JIMM
Y

CABELLO, VIV
IANA LISET

DE LA
CRUZ, ANGEL

DOMINGUEZ, B
RIANA ELLEN

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Ballot
Date

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

1008613689

1012108223

2138530481

1008628379

1213647623

1024008526

2159565048

1012103802

1141278490

1013075477

1012087476

DOMINGUEZ, H
ECTOR O

DOMINGUEZ, J
UANITA
ELLIE
RAMIREZ

FONSECA, MEA
GHAN ALYSSA
ROMONA

FONSECA, RAY
NALDO CANO

FOSTER, APRI
L CORINNE

FOX,HILLARY
ANN

GARCIA,DIEG
O LIZAMA

GARCIA,MODE
STO
CARRILLO

HOFFMAN, PAM
ELA FAYE

HOFFMAN, RAN
DALL WABER

HOLMES, NANC
Y

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

1014187201

1013114383

2137213917

1014986783

1012104883

1008619895

1008619491

2156395311

1008590510

1012091442

1150000951

KENNEDY, JAM
ES EARL

KENNEDY, PAU
LA MCLEOD

LA
FLEUR, REBEC
CA MARIE

LAFLEUR, JUS
TIN BRYAN

LANSFORD, DE
NNY WYNN

LANSFORD, KE
NNY LYNN

LEAL, CHRIST
OPHER L

LOPEZ
JR, TOMMY

MARTINEZ, JE
SUS

MILLINGTON,
LYDIA
GAYTAN

MUNOZ, AMBER
MENDIOLA

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

1013068964

1019302727

2170076258

1169986808

1169986854

1171941896

1013035455

1022841934

2161276974

1013213659

1008627290

MUNOZ DE
REYES, TERES
A

MURRAY, BETT
Y CASTANON

NEWMAN, JORD
AN LEE

PAWELEK, HAR
VEY J

PAWELEK, NAN
CY A

PEREZ, AMAND
A SUE

PEREZ, DALIA
ANN

POMPA, MARK

POMPA, MARTT
N SANTOS

POMPA, MELIS
SA MENDEZ

POSADA, ALFR
EDO

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

1013104387

1008627300

1012094031

2147142237

1012102042

1012102035

1012094507

2136447249

1008616446

1012074782

2001366350

POSADA,ELIZ
ABETH ANNE

POSADA, LUCI
A

RAMIREZ, ADA
N LUIS

REYES, FRANC
ISCO JAVIER

RIOJAS, DORO
THY

RIOJAS, PETE
F

RIOJAS, SOPH
IA POSADA

SERNA, GILBE
RT

SERNA, RACHA
EL ORTEGA

SERNA, RAUL
ARMANDO

TOVAR, URIEL

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

CNX

2159914760

1008608366

1008608350

1012104395

1012104170

1008595060

1153804649

1008614178

1008619174

TOVAR
PEREZ, FELIC
IANO

VALDEZ, EDDI
E THOMAS

VALDEZ, RAFA
ELA ANN
MENDEZ

WARREN, DENN
IS GARLAND

WARREN, DORO
THY LAMZA

WOLF, WESLEY
JAMES

WOOD, MICHAE
L WAYNE

YANES, OLGA

DAVIS, JANIC
E MARGARET
KENNEDY

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



