County Name	Selected - PCT/Distr icts	Pct.	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008605190	AMAYA, HECTO R ROMAN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	2174463093	AVILA ALVAREZ,DAV ID	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	2138047754	BAHLMANN JR,CLARENCE WESLEY	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012093395	BILLINGS, FR ED H	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012271730	BILLINGS, JU DY SETLIFF	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1011587906	BJORGAARD, J OSEPH AARON	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008613333	BRYAN, YVETT E RIOJAS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008611845	BUSTOS, JIMM Y	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1169539582	CABELLO,VIV IANA LISET	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1183302183	DE LA CRUZ,ANGEL	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1015103019	DOMINGUEZ,B RIANA ELLEN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CNX	4	1008613689	DOMINGUEZ,H ECTOR O	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012108223	DOMINGUEZ, J UANITA ELLIE RAMIREZ	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	2138530481	FONSECA, MEA GHAN ALYSSA ROMONA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008628379	FONSECA, RAY NALDO CANO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1213647623	FOSTER, APRI L CORINNE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1024008526	FOX, HILLARY ANN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	2159565048	GARCIA, DIEG O LIZAMA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012103802	GARCIA, MODE STO CARRILLO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1141278490	HOFFMAN, PAM ELA FAYE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1013075477	HOFFMAN,RAN DALL WABER	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012087476	HOLMES, NANC	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CNX	4	1014187201	KENNEDY, JAM ES EARL	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1013114383	KENNEDY, PAU LA MCLEOD	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	2137213917	LA FLEUR,REBEC CA MARIE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1014986783	LAFLEUR, JUS TIN BRYAN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012104883	LANSFORD, DE NNY WYNN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008619895	LANSFORD, KE NNY LYNN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008619491	LEAL, CHRIST OPHER L	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	2156395311	LOPEZ JR, TOMMY	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008590510	MARTINEZ, JE SUS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012091442	MILLINGTON, LYDIA GAYTAN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1150000951	MUNOZ, AMBER MENDIOLA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CNX	4	1013068964	MUNOZ DE REYES, TERES A	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1019302727	MURRAY, BETT Y CASTANON	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	2170076258	NEWMAN, JORD AN LEE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1169986808	PAWELEK,HAR VEY J	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1169986854	PAWELEK, NAN CY A	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1171941896	PEREZ, AMAND A SUE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1013035455	PEREZ, DALIA ANN	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1022841934	POMPA, MARK	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	2161276974	POMPA, MARTI N SANTOS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1013213659	POMPA, MELIS SA MENDEZ	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008627290	POSADA, ALFR EDO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23

GONZALES	CNX	4	1013104387	POSADA,ELIZ ABETH ANNE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008627300	POSADA, LUCI A	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012094031	RAMIREZ,ADA N LUIS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	2147142237	REYES, FRANC ISCO JAVIER	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012102042	RIOJAS, DORO THY	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012102035	RIOJAS, PETE F	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012094507	RIOJAS,SOPH IA POSADA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	2136447249	SERNA, GILBE RT	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008616446	SERNA, RACHA EL ORTEGA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012074782	SERNA, RAUL ARMANDO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	2001366350	TOVAR, URIEL	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20

GONZALES	CNX	4	2159914760	TOVAR PEREZ,FELIC IANO	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008608366	VALDEZ,EDDI E THOMAS	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008608350	VALDEZ,RAFA ELA ANN MENDEZ	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012104395	WARREN, DENN IS GARLAND	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1012104170	WARREN, DORO THY LAMZA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008595060	WOLF, WESLEY JAMES	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1153804649	WOOD, MICHAE L WAYNE	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	4	1008614178	YANES, OLGA	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23
GONZALES	CNX	6	1008619174	DAVIS, JANIC E MARGARET KENNEDY	ENTITIES MAY 6TH ELECTION	ED	05/06/20 23